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Session I:  2 February 2022/ 9:00-10:30  
Location:  Class 1 
Topic:  
 

New Converter Topologies /Power converters 
 
 

 

Paper ID Time Title Author(s) 
Type of 

presentation 

1
1

7
9

 

9:00-9:15 
A Single-Stage Transformerless Five-Level Grid-
Connected Inverter with Boosting Capability 

Milad Ghavipanjeh Marangalu - Saeed 
Rahimpour - Naser Vosoughi Kurdkandi 
- Ali Mehrizi-Sani - Mahdiyyeh 
Najafzadeh - Seyed Hossein Hosseini 

Oral 

1
0

8
3

 

9:15-9:30 
Soft Switched Non-Isolated High Step-up DC-DC 
Converter Based on Combination of Buck-Boost 
and Switched Resonator Converters 

Maryam Hajilou - Hosein 
Farzanehfard 

Oral 

1
1

2
7

 

9:30-9:45 
Family of Soft Switching Quasi-Resonant 
Interleaved Converters 

Baharak Akhlaghi - Hosein 
Farzanehfard 

Oral 

1
1

3
8

 

9:45-10:00 
Fifteen-Level Enhanced Boost Active-Neutral-
Point-Clamped (15L-EBANPC) Inverter 

Mahdi Aslanian - Yousef 
Neyshabouri - Hossein Iman-Eini - 
Ashkan Raki 

Oral 

1
0

9
9

 

10:00-10:15 
Discontinuous Current Source Gate Driver Without 
Current Diversion at Turn-off Transition 

Saeed Zare - Hosein Farzanehfard Oral 

1
1

2
4

 

10:15-10:30 
Model Predictive Control of NPC Inverter Coupled 
to Voltage Doubled High Step-Up DC/DC 
Converter in PV-Active Power Filter Application 

Jasem Khajesalehi - Ebrahim Afjei Oral 
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Paper ID Time Title Author(s) 
Type of 

presentation 

1
0

5
5

 

9:00-9:15 
Virtual Voltage Vector-Based Deadbeat Model 
Predictive Torque Control for Induction Motor Drives 
with a Solution to Reduce Computation Burden 

Saeed Lotfollahzadegan - Seyyed 
Alireza Davari - Alireza Chegeni - 
Cristian Garcia - Jose Rodriguez 

Oral 

1
1

2
3

 

9:15-9:30 
Hybrid Modeling of Quasi-Resonant Converters: A 
Piecewise Affine Approach 

Mohammadhesam Hasanisaadi - 
Farzad Tahami 

Oral 

1
0

3
4

 

9:30-9:45 
Robust Optimal Controller for Buck Converter Under 
Parametric Uncertainty: An LQR Approach 

Ali Sedehi - Mohammadreza 
Mirjafari 

Oral 

1
0

1
5

 

9:45-10:00 
Modeling and Control of a Single-Inductor Multi-Input 
Multi-Output DC-DC Boost Converter for PV 
Applications 

Alireza Asadi - Karim Abbaszadeh - 
Amirreza Darabi 

Oral 

1
1

2
6

 

10:00-10:15 
Standardized Evenhanded Vector Selection Technique 
Used in Model Predictive Torque and Flux Controller 

S. Alireza Davari - M.Javad 
Ghiasvand - Cristian Garcia - Jose 
Rodriguez 

Oral 

1
1

8
6

 

10:15-10:30 
Improved PSC-PWM Scheme for Modular Multilevel 
Converters with Highly-reduced Carrier Numbers and 
Low Control Complexity 

Mohsen Alikhani - Davood Arab 
Khaboori - Mahyar Khosravi - 
Hossein Afshari - Jose Rodriguez - 
Cristian Garcia 

Oral 

 

Session II:  2 February 2022/ 9:00-10:30  
Location:  Class 2 
Topic:  
 

Control of Power Converters 
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Paper 
ID 

Time Title Author(s) 
Type of 

presentation 

1
0

0
8

 

9:00-9:15 
Analysis of Rotor Shapes for Double-
Sided Axial-Flux Interior Permanent 
Magnet Machine 

Omolbanin Taqavi - Seyyed 
Mehdi Mirimani 

Oral 

1
1

6
6

 

9:15-9:30 
An Improved Biased-Flux Doubly 
Salient Shifted Permanent Magnet 
Motor 

Mohammad Amirkhani - 
Mojtaba Mirsalim 

Oral 

1
0

7
3

 

9:30-9:45 

A Small Low-Voltage High-Speed 
Consequent Pole Permanent Magnet 
Synchronous Motor Proposal for 
Vehicular Industries 

Mahdi Alemi Rostami - Sahar 
Sharouni 

Oral 

1
1

1
7

 

9:45-10:00 
A Simple Analytical Method for 
Rotor Design of Synchronous 
Reluctance Machines 

Rouhollah Rouhani - Seyed 
Ehsan Abdollahi - Sayyed Asghar 
Gholamian 

Oral 

1
0

3
3

 

10:00-10:15 

Analysis of a Permanent Magnet 
Switched Reluctance Motor with 
New Arrangements for Permanent 
Magnets 

Hamid Radmanesh Radmanesh - 
Ehsan Farmahini Farahani 

Oral 

 

 

Session III:  2 February 2022/ 9:00-10:30 
Location:  Class 3 
Topic:  
 

Machine Design and Drives 
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Session IV:  2 February 2022/ 11:00-12:30  
Location:  Class 1 
Topic:           New Converter Topologies 

 
Paper 

ID 
Time Title Author(s) 

Type of 
presentation 

1
0

5
4

 

11:00-11:15 
An ultra high gain Double switch quadratic 
boost coupled inductor based converter 

Masoud Nikbakht - Sohrab 
Abbasian - Mohammad Farsijani - 
Karim Abbaszadeh 

Oral 

1
0

9
3

 

11:15-11:30 
A Single-DC-Source Boost Multilevel 
Inverter for Dynamic Voltage Restorer 
Application 

Mohammad Farhadi-Kangarlu - 
Yousef Neyshabouri 

Oral 

1
0

7
7

 

11:30-11:45 
Fully Soft-switched Non-isolated High Step-
down DC/DC Converter with Minimum 
Component Count 

Siamak Khalili - Mohsen 
Packnezhad - Hosein 
Farzanehfard 

Oral 

1
1

5
2

 

11:45-12:00 
Modified Cuk PFC Rectifier with High Step-
down Step-up Output Voltage and 
Continuous Input and Output Currents 

Maryam Pourmahdi - Hamed 
Heydari-doostabad - Terence 
O’Donnell 

Oral 

1
1

0
2

 

12:00-12:15 

Single Inductor Bidirectional Multi-Input 
Converter With Continuous Battery Current 
Based On Integration of Buck and Three 
Port Boost Topologies 

Erfan Meshkati - Mohsen 
Packnezhad - Hosein 
Farzanehfard 

Oral 
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presentation 

1
0

4
2

 

11:00-11:15 
Soft-Switched Interleaved High Step-Up Non- 
isolated DC-DC Converter with High Voltage 
Gian Ratio 

Fatemeh Falahi - Ebrahim Babaei 
- Shokoofeh Bagheri 

Oral 

1
0

2
6

 

11:15-11:30 
Non-Recursive Controller for Three-Phase Grid 
Connected Converters 

Amir Omidzadeh - Reza 
Foroozeshfar 

Oral 

1
0

2
0

 

11:30-11:45 
Variable Output Voltage DC/DC Full-Bridge 
Converter with Load-Independent Zero-Voltage-
Switching Control Method 

Shokoufeh Valadkhani - Mojtaba 
Mirsalim - Javad Shokrollahi 
Moghani 

Oral 

1
1

1
8

 

11:45-12:00 
Voltage Reinjection: Optimizing the Cost and 
Size of the Interface Transformer in 12-pulse 
Converters 

Saeed Najafpour - Amir hosein 
Dehghan - Reza Ghandehari 

Oral 

1
0

3
5

 

12:00-12:15 
An Interleaved Non-isolated Step-up DC-DC 
Converter with Built-In Transformer For 
Renewable Energy Systems 

Marzieh Mohammadi Jozdani - 
Mahdi Shaneh - Tohid Nouri 

Oral 

1
1

8
8

 

12:15-12:30 

Proposition and Implementation centralized 
DC/DC Converter based on current regulation 
for Adjustable Industrial Battery Discharge (Ni-
Cd &amp; Lead Acid 

Mohsen Karimi - Mohammd 
Pichan - Seyed morteza 
Seyedjafari 

Oral 

Session V:  2 February 2022/ 11:00-12:30  
Location:  Class 2 
Topic:  
 

Design and Optimization of Power Electronics Converters 
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Paper ID Time Title Author(s) 
Type of 

presentation 

1
0

8
9

 

11:00-11:15 
A New Index for Reliability Assessment of 
Power Semiconductor Devices: IGBTs 

Adel Nazemi Babadi - Mohammad 
Tavakoli Bina - Reza Amjadi Fard 

Oral 

1
0

6
1

 

11:15-11:30 
Fast Open-circuit Fault Detection Method for 
Defective Switches in Nested Neutral Point 
Clamped (NNPC) Converter 

Vahid Barahouei - S. Masoud Barakati - 
Mohsen Rahmani Haredasht - 
Mohammad Bagheri Hashkavayi 

Oral 

1
0

2
2

 

11:30-11:45 
Reliability Analysis and Failure Mode Effects of 
a Modular Multilevel Pulse Generator 

Hesamodin Allahyari - Sara Haddadi - Ali 
Asghar Razi Kazemi 

Oral 

1
1

0
8

 

11:45-12:00 
Performance Analysis of the Lithium-ion 
Battery RC Equivalent Circuit Model Using EPA 
Drive Cycles 

Morteza Rezaei Larijani - 
MohammadReza Zolghadri - Shahin 
Hedayati Kia - Ahmed El Hajjaji 

Oral 

1
1

5
8

 

12:00-12:15 
Open-Circuit Fault Detection and Location in 
Modular Multilevel Converters Based on 
Principal Component Analysis 

Milad Samady Shadlu Oral 

1
0

3
9

 

12:15-12:30 
A Novel Protective Scheme to Improve Half-
Bridge MMC Operation against DC Fault 
Condition 

Araz Saleki - Saman Rezazade - Bahram 
Jahanbakhshi Pordanjani - Mahima Gupta 
- Mohammad Tavakoli Bina 

Oral 

Session VI:  2 February 2022/ 11:00-12:30  
Location:  Class 3 
Topic:  
 

Reliability of Power Electronics Converters/Power supplies 
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Session VII:  2 February 2022/ 14:00-15:30  
Location:  Class 1 
Topic:  
  

New Converter Topologies 
                              

Paper ID Time Title Author(s) 
Type of 

presentation 

1
0

8
1

 

14:00-14:15 
Fully Soft Switched Coupled Inductor-Based 
High Step-up Converter With Active Clamp 
and Low Switch Voltage Stress 

Pouria Talebi - Hosein 
Farzanehfard 

Oral 

1
0

3
2

 

14:15-14:30 
Single-Phase Triple-Gain 7-Level (3G7L) 
Inverter 

Paria Kargar - Mahdi Karimi 
- Kazem Varesi  
 

Oral 

1
0

9
8

 

14:30-14:45 
Non-Isolated Bidirectional DC-DC Soft-
Switching Converter without Auxiliary 
Switches 

Darioush Alizadeh - Ebrahim 
Babaei 

Oral 

1
1

6
1

 

14:45-15:00 
Diode-Clamped Multilevel Converter Voltage 
Balancing Using Single Modified Quasi-Z-
Source Network 

Ali Ebrahimi - Ebrahim 
Babaei - Seyyed 
Mohammad Javad Mousavi 

Oral 

1
1

5
7

 

15:00-15:15 
A Non-Isolated High Step-up Two-Input 
Single Output DC-DC Converter with Less 
Number of Components 

Hamid Radmanesh - 
Mohammad Maalandish - 
Saeed Pourjafar 

Oral 
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Paper ID Time Title Author(s) Type of presentation 

1
0

3
6

 

14:00-14:15 
Model-Free Predictive Control Based on the 
Integral Sliding Mode Observer for Induction 
Motor 

Mahdi S. Mousavi - S. Alireza Davari - 
Vahab Nekoukar - Cristian Garcia - 
Jose Rodriguez 

Oral 

1
0

0
1

 

14:15-14:30 
An Improved Fuzzy Logic Control Strategy of 
an Optimized Linear Induction Motor Using 
Super Twisting Sliding Mode Controller 

Arash Mousaei - Mohammad Bagher 
Bannae Sharifian - Naghi Rostami 

Oral 

1
0

6
8

 

14:30-14:45 
Predictive Control of 4-level Flying Capacitor 
Inverter for Electric Car Applications 

Pegah Hamedani - Cristian Garcia - 
Freddy Flores-Bahamonde - Sajad 
Sadr - Jose Rodriguez 

Oral 

1
1

1
9

 

14:45-15:00 
Distributed Secondary Control for Voltage 
Restoration of ESSs in a DC Microgrid 

Majid Moradi - Mojtaba Heydari - 
Seyed Fariborz Zarei 

Oral 

1
1

2
5

 

15:00-15:15 
Tan-Sun Transformation based Virtual 
Inductance Control Loop for Unbalanced 
Power Sharing of Islanded AC Microgrids 

Moein Aldin Parazdeh - Mojtaba 
Eldoromi - Ali Akbar Moti Birjandi 

Oral 

1
0

4
7

 

15:15-15:30 
Cost comparison of four-level NNPC 
converter with four-level FC and NPC 
converters 

Kourosh Khalaj Monfared - Hossein 
Iman-Eini - Yousef Neyshabouri 

Oral 

 

Session VIII:  2 February 2022/ 14:00-15:30 
Location:  Class 2 
Topic:  
 

Motors and Drives for Electrified Transportation/Applications of Converters 
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Session IX:  2 February 2022/ 14:00-16:00 
Location:  Class 3 
Topic:  
  

Renewable Energy Systems/Wireless Power Transmissions 

Paper ID Time Title Author(s) 
Type of 

presentation 

1
0

6
6

 

14:00-14:15 
A Multiphase High Step-Up Interleaved 
Boost Converter with Voltage Multiplier 
and Active Clamp Circuits 

AmirHasan Babanezhad - Reza 
Beiranvand 

Oral 

1
1

2
0

 

14:15-14:30 
Robust Model-Free Control of Grid-
Connected Converters with Fast Dynamic 
and High Quality Performance 

Alireza Jabbarnejad - Sadegh Vaez 
zadeh - Jose Rodriguez 

Oral 

1
1

4
5

 

14:30-14:45 
Design of Non-Communication Based 
WPT Battery Charging System With CP-CV 
Method 

Sina Bajelvand - Alireza Jafari-
Natanzi - Ali Yazdian Varjani - 
Sadegh Vaez-Zadeh - Amir Babaki 

Oral 

1
1

0
5

 

14:45-15:00 
A SiC-Based Hybrid PFC-Inverter for On-
board EV Chargers 

Amir Hoseein Dabbagh - Hamed 
Arvani - Hossein Gholizadeh - 
Ebrahim Afjei 

Oral 
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1
1

1
4

 

15:00-15:15 
Investigating the Effect of the Power Path 
Parasitic Inductance on Si-IGBT Crosstalk 
Using a Comprehensive Model 

Amir Azam Rajabian - Sadegh 
Mohsenzade 

Oral 

1
0

5
8

 

15:15-15:30 
Design of High Efficiency WPT Battery 
Charging System with Constant Power 
and Voltage 

Sina Bajelvand - Ali Yazdian Varjani 
- Amir Babaki - Sadegh Vaez Zadeh 
- Alireza Jafari Natanzi 

Oral 

1
0

5
3

 

15:30-15:45 
Multi-Stage Topology with MPC Control 
for Grid-Tied PV Applications 

Amir Gallaj - Mojtaba Beiraghi - 
Jaber Fallah Ardashir 

Oral 
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Session X:  2 February 2022/ 16:00-17:00  
Location:  Class 1 
Topic:  
  

New Converter Topologies 
 

Paper 
ID 

Time Title Author(s) 
Type of 

presentation 

1
1

5
3

 

16:00-16:15 
Family of Interleaved High Step-up 
DC-DC Converters Utilizing Multi-
Winding Coupled Inductors 

Homayon Soltani Gohari - 
Hadi Tarzamni - Mehran 
Sabahi 

Oral 

1
1

0
3

 

16:15-16:30 
Non-Isolated Single-Phase Trans-Z-
Source Converter for Dynamic 
Voltage Restorer Application 

Seyyed Mohammad Javad 
Mousavi - Ebrahim Babaei - 
Darioush Alizadeh 

Oral 

1
1

1
0

 

16:30-16:45 
Real-Time Controller-Hardware-in-
the-Loop Testing of Power 
Electronics Converters 

Fazel Mohammadi - Rasoul 
Bok - Masood Hajian 

Oral 


